

46 CC NI ACT 2083/2022 THE SUPREME CO OP U T C SOCIETY LTD Vs. GOPAL /0

05.07.2024

Matter taken up through VC on CISCO Webex from Court room no. 408, New Building, KKD.

Present: Sh. Rajeev Saraswat, counsel for the complainant with AR.

Accused in person.

Parties submit that there are chances of settlement.

Accordingly, put up for pre-lok Adalat sitting on 04.09.2024 at 03:00 PM.

ANMOL
NOHRIA



Digitally
signed by
ANMOL
NOHRIA

(Anmol Nohria)
JMFC (NI ACT) Digital Court
Shahdara/KKD/Delhi
05.07.2024